
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Baylor 285  273       558  -2 
2  2   Oral Roberts 289  286       575  +15 
3  3   UT Arlington 292  293       585  +25 
5  4   Baylor 295  291       586  +26 
4  5   UT-Rio Grande Valley 293  295       588  +28 
7  6   Texas A&M - Commerce 304  286       590  +30 
6  7   Tarleton State 297  298       595  +35 
8  8   Stephen F. Austin St 308  295       603  +43 
9  9   New Orleans, U. of 314  291       605  +45 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Baylor 285 273 558

T1 Luke Dossey (2) 70 68 138

T3 Trey Bosco (3) 72 67 139

T3 Tyler Isenhart (4) 73 66 139

T7 Johnny Keefer (1) 70 72 142

T16 Luke Morgan (5) 75 72 147

2 Oral Roberts 289 286 575

T1 Brandon Hoff (1) 68 70 138

T7 Lane Wallace (3) 73 69 142

T16 Rocco Repetto-Taylor (2) 75 72 147

T20 Jackson Drake (5) 73 75 148

T35 Delbert Brooks (4) 75 78 153

3 UT Arlington 292 293 585

T3 Zak Jones (4) 67 72 139

T13 Hiroki Miya (1) 74 72 146

T20 Daniel Cronje (3) 74 74 148

T32 Caleb Hicks (2) 77 75 152

T43 Cameron Beck (5) 86 79 165

4 Baylor 295 291 586

6 Zach Heffernan (2) 72 69 141

9 Jonas Appel (4) 72 71 143

T13 Drew Wrightson (3) 75 71 146

T38 Sam Dossey (1) 76 80 156

5 UT-Rio Grande Valley 293 295 588

T16 Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque (1) 76 71 147

T16 Henry Wang (5) 69 78 147

T23 Rhaasrikanesh Kanavathi (4) 77 72 149

T25 Javier Neira (2) 73 77 150

T25 Leonardo Novella (3) 75 75 150

6 Texas A&M - Commerce 304 286 590

10 Nathan McCulloch (1) 79 65 144

T11 Kittiphong Phaithuncharoensuk (2) 72 73 145

T25 Balint Zavaczki (3) 76 74 150

T29 Chance Mulligan (5) 77 74 151

42 Simon Haas (4) 79 80 159

7 Tarleton State 297 298 595

T11 Max Bengtsson (1) 72 73 145

T13 Jack Anderson (3) 76 70 146

T25 Cristobal Sepulveda (2) 74 76 150

37 Masen Ward (4) 75 79 154

41 Bladen Samaniego (5) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Stephen F. Austin St 308 295 603

T20 Alec Brown (3) 77 71 148

T29 Rick Frauenberger (1) 78 73 151

T32 Isiah Henderson (2) 78 74 152

T38 Jaxon Griffith (4) 79 77 156

T38 Jonathan Shuskey (5) 75 81 156

9 New Orleans, U. of 314 291 605

T23 Jose de la Concepcion Quilez (2) 79 70 149

T29 Canon Clark (4) 77 74 151

T32 Maximilian Wojciechowski (1) 80 72 152

T35 Mason Roberts (3) 78 75 153

T43 Gabriel Gallego (5) 81 84 165
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 T1   Luke Dossey  Baylor  70  68       138  -2   
2 T1   Brandon Hoff  Oral Roberts  68  70       138  -2   
1 T3   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  67  72       139  -1   

T11 T3   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  73  66       139  -1   
T6 T3   Trey Bosco  Baylor  72  67       139  -1   
T6 6   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  72  69       141  +1   
T11 T7   Lane Wallace  Oral Roberts  73  69       142  +2   
T4 T7   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  70  72       142  +2   
T6 9   Jonas Appel  Baylor  72  71       143  +3   
T38 10   Nathan McCulloch  Texas A&M - Commerce  79  65       144  +4   
T6 T11   Kittiphong Phaithuncharoensuk  Texas A&M - Commerce  72  73       145  +5   
T6 T11   Max Bengtsson  Tarleton State  72  73       145  +5   
T25 T13   Jack Anderson  Tarleton State  76  70       146  +6   
T18 T13   Drew Wrightson  Baylor  75  71       146  +6   
T15 T13   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  74  72       146  +6   
T25 T16   Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque  UT-Rio Grande Valley  76  71       147  +7   
T18 T16   Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts  75  72       147  +7   
T18 T16   Luke Morgan  Baylor  75  72       147  +7   
3 T16   Henry Wang  UT-Rio Grande Valley  69  78       147  +7   

T11 T20   Jackson Drake  Oral Roberts  73  75       148  +8   
T15 T20   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  74  74       148  +8   
T29 T20   Alec Brown  Stephen F. Austin St  77  71       148  +8   
T29 T23   Rhaasrikanesh Kanavathi  UT-Rio Grande Valley  77  72       149  +9   
T38 T23   Jose de la Concepcion Quilez  New Orleans, U. of  79  70       149  +9   
T11 T25   Javier Neira  UT-Rio Grande Valley  73  77       150  +10   
T25 T25   Balint Zavaczki  Texas A&M - Commerce  76  74       150  +10   
T18 T25   Leonardo Novella  UT-Rio Grande Valley  75  75       150  +10   
T15 T25   Cristobal Sepulveda  Tarleton State  74  76       150  +10   
T29 T29   Chance Mulligan  Texas A&M - Commerce  77  74       151  +11   
T34 T29   Rick Frauenberger  Stephen F. Austin St  78  73       151  +11   
T29 T29   Canon Clark  New Orleans, U. of  77  74       151  +11   
42 T32   Maximilian Wojciechowski  New Orleans, U. of  80  72       152  +12   

T34 T32   Isiah Henderson  Stephen F. Austin St  78  74       152  +12   
T29 T32   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  77  75       152  +12   
T18 T35   Delbert Brooks  Oral Roberts  75  78       153  +13   
T34 T35   Mason Roberts  New Orleans, U. of  78  75       153  +13   
T18 37   Masen Ward  Tarleton State  75  79       154  +14   
T18 T38   Jonathan Shuskey  Stephen F. Austin St  75  81       156  +16   
T25 T38   Sam Dossey  Baylor  76  80       156  +16   
T38 T38   Jaxon Griffith  Stephen F. Austin St  79  77       156  +16   
T34 41   Bladen Samaniego  Tarleton State  78  79       157  +17   
T38 42   Simon Haas  Texas A&M - Commerce  79  80       159  +19   
43 T43   Gabriel Gallego  New Orleans, U. of  81  84       165  +25   
44 T43   Cameron Beck  UT Arlington  86  79       165  +25   
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Isenhart Baylor 3.00 E 
C. Mulligan TAMUC 3.00 E 
L. Morgan Baylor 3.00 E 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 3.00 E 
B. Zavaczki TAMUC 3.13 +1 
H. Miya UTA 3.13 +1 
L. Novella UTRGV 3.13 +1 
J. de la Concepcion N. Orleans 3.13 +1 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 3.13 +1 
T. Bosco Baylor 3.25 +2 
R. Kanavathi UTRGV 3.25 +2 
J. de Bethencourt D UTRGV 3.25 +2 
B. Hoff O. Roberts 3.25 +2 
H. Wang UTRGV 3.25 +2 
S. Dossey Baylor 3.25 +2 
J. Anderson Tarleton 3.38 +3 
C. Sepulveda Tarleton 3.38 +3 
M. Bengtsson Tarleton 3.38 +3 
B. Samaniego Tarleton 3.38 +3 
C. Clark N. Orleans 3.38 +3 
L. Dossey Baylor 3.38 +3 
J. Keefer Baylor 3.38 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Hoff O. Roberts 3.83 -4 
L. Dossey Baylor 3.88 -3 
T. Bosco Baylor 3.88 -3 
Z. Jones UTA 3.92 -2 
K. Phaithuncharoens TAMUC 3.92 -2 
L. Wallace O. Roberts 3.92 -2 
J. de Bethencourt D UTRGV 4.00 E 
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.00 E 
J. Appel Baylor 4.00 E 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.04 +1 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 4.04 +1 
N. McCulloch TAMUC 4.08 +2 
D. Cronje UTA 4.08 +2 
A. Brown SFA 4.13 +3 
D. Wrightson Baylor 4.13 +3 
J. Anderson Tarleton 4.13 +3 
M. Bengtsson Tarleton 4.13 +3 
J. de la Concepcion N. Orleans 4.17 +4 
J. Drake O. Roberts 4.17 +4 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 4.21 +5 
M. Roberts N. Orleans 4.21 +5 
R. Frauenberger SFA 4.21 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
N. McCulloch TAMUC 4.00 -4 
Z. Jones UTA 4.25 -3 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.50 -2 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.50 -2 
L. Morgan Baylor 4.50 -2 
J. Neira UTRGV 4.50 -2 
J. Appel Baylor 4.75 -1 
M. Bengtsson Tarleton 4.75 -1 
R. Kanavathi UTRGV 4.75 -1 
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.75 -1 
C. Hicks UTA 4.75 -1 
L. Novella UTRGV 4.75 -1 
D. Wrightson Baylor 4.75 -1 
H. Miya UTA 4.75 -1 
K. Phaithuncharoens TAMUC 4.75 -1 
C. Clark N. Orleans 4.75 -1 
L. Wallace O. Roberts 4.75 -1 
R. Frauenberger SFA 4.75 -1 
M. Wojciechowski N. Orleans 5.00 E 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 5.00 E 
J. Griffith SFA 5.00 E 
A. Brown SFA 5.00 E 

Eagles 
N. McCulloch TAMUC 1
L. Novella UTRGV 1

Birdies 
B. Hoff O. Roberts 11
Z. Jones UTA 10
J. Keefer Baylor 10
T. Bosco Baylor 10
K. Phaithuncharoensuk TAMUC 9
Z. Heffernan Baylor 8
J. de Bethencourt Duque UTRGV 7
L. Dossey Baylor 7
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 7
N. McCulloch TAMUC 7
L. Morgan Baylor 6
R. Kanavathi UTRGV 6
T. Isenhart Baylor 6
L. Wallace O. Roberts 6
R. Frauenberger SFA 6
J. Neira UTRGV 6
H. Wang UTRGV 5
J. Appel Baylor 5
H. Miya UTA 5
C. Mulligan TAMUC 5
C. Sepulveda Tarleton 5
S. Dossey Baylor 4

Pars 
D. Wrightson Baylor 28
J. Drake O. Roberts 26
T. Isenhart Baylor 26
D. Cronje UTA 26
C. Clark N. Orleans 25
J. Appel Baylor 25
L. Wallace O. Roberts 24
L. Dossey Baylor 24
I. Henderson SFA 24
M. Bengtsson Tarleton 24
H. Wang UTRGV 23
J. Anderson Tarleton 23
M. Ward Tarleton 23
A. Brown SFA 23
J. de la Concepcion Quilez N. Orleans 22
Z. Heffernan Baylor 21
B. Zavaczki TAMUC 21
H. Miya UTA 21
M. Wojciechowski N. Orleans 21
J. Shuskey SFA 21
L. Novella UTRGV 20
J. de Bethencourt Duque UTRGV 20
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Ridgewood 75.16 44

2 Ridgewood 73.61 44

 

Total Average Scores
Ridgewood 74.39 88

 

Ridgewood Country Club: Ridgewood
Round 2

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  417        3  32  9       

2  4  355        10  22  9  2  1 

3  3  180        2  14  21  6  1 

4  4  368        4  28  7  3  2 

5  3  142        10  29  4     1 

6  4  449        3  27  11  2  1 

7  4  396        5  27  11     1 

8  4  433        3  26  13  2    

9  5  555     1  13  20  7  2  1 

10  5  545        14  22  6  2    

11  4  352        9  18  10  3  4 

12  3  210        1  23  19  1    

13  4  382        9  28  6  1    

14  4  423        7  26  8  2  1 

15  4  460        4  19  17  4    

16  3  130        7  29  7     1 

17  4  429        10  30  4       

18  4  415        7  31  5  1    

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  3  180  +0.80 

15  4  460  +0.48 

12  3  210  +0.45 

11  4  352  +0.45 

4  4  368  +0.39 

6  4  449  +0.34 

8  4  433  +0.32 

7  4  396  +0.20 

14  4  423  +0.18 

1  4  417  +0.14 

2  4  355  +0.14 

16  3  130  +0.07 

18  4  415  +0.00 

9  5  555  -0.02 

13  4  382  -0.02 

5  3  142  -0.07 

10  5  545  -0.09 

17  4  429  -0.14 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  3  180  +1.07 

12  3  210  +0.64 

15  4  460  +0.50 

6  4  449  +0.39 

7  4  396  +0.34 

11  4  352  +0.34 

8  4  433  +0.32 

2  4  355  +0.30 

5  3  142  +0.23 

16  3  130  +0.23 

14  4  423  +0.20 

9  5  555  +0.16 

18  4  415  +0.16 

4  4  368  +0.11 

10  5  545  +0.09 

13  4  382  +0.07 

17  4  429  +0.07 

1  4  417  -0.05 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  3  180  +0.80 

15  4  460  +0.48 

12  3  210  +0.45 

11  4  352  +0.45 

4  4  368  +0.39 

6  4  449  +0.34 

8  4  433  +0.32 

7  4  396  +0.20 

14  4  423  +0.18 

1  4  417  +0.14 

2  4  355  +0.14 

16  3  130  +0.07 

18  4  415  +0.00 

9  5  555  -0.02 

13  4  382  -0.02 

5  3  142  -0.07 

10  5  545  -0.09 

17  4  429  -0.14 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  417        10  64  14       

2  4  355        13  52  16  5  2 

3  3  180        6  27  32  17  6 

4  4  368        13  52  15  6  2 

5  3  142        14  58  12  3  1 

6  4  449        4  56  21  6  1 

7  4  396        9  54  20  3  2 

8  4  433        5  54  25  4    

9  5  555     1  23  42  16  4  2 

10  5  545        22  46  18  2    

11  4  352     1  11  46  20  3  7 

12  3  210        2  39  44  3    

13  4  382        21  48  16  2  1 

14  4  423        11  54  19  3  1 

15  4  460        10  36  32  9  1 

16  3  130        11  56  19  1  1 

17  4  429        16  59  13       

18  4  415        13  59  12  4    
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26060&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

